AGENDA

8:00-8:10

8:10-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-11:45

11:45-12:00

Welcome and Opening Remarks
Deborah Gentile, MD
Sally Wenzel, MD

Health Impacts of Air Pollution
Maureen Lichtveld MD, MPH

Racial Disparities, Air Pollution and
COVID Outcomes
Tesfaye Mersha, PhD

Impact of Fracking on Asthma
Irena Gorski-Steiner, MPH

Discussion

Break

Update on Impact of Air Pollution
on Asthma Outcomes in Pittsburgh
Deborah Gentile, MD

Brandy Byrwa-Hill, PhD

Update on Novel Technology to
Monitor Local Air Pollution

Randy Sargent, MS

Update on Regional Air Pollution
John Graham, PhD

Discussion

BREATHE
PROJECT

The Air We Share

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-3:15

3:15-4:00

4:00-4:30

Lunch

Relationship Between Air Pollution
and Environmental Justice in our
Region

James Fabisiak, PhD

Regional Barriers to Achieving
Health Equity
Jamil Bey, PhD

Strategies to Overcome Barriers to
Health Equity
Tyra Bryant-Stephens, MD

Discussion

Break

Panel Discussion: Strategies to
Alert and Protect Residents from
Air Pollution Exposures
Moderator: Deborah Gentile, MD

Panel Discussion: Identification of
Policy Initiatives to Improve our
Region’s Air Pollution

Moderator: Matthew Mehalik, PhD

Summation, Call to Action and
Closing Remarks
Matthew Mehalik, PhD





