AGENDA

8:00-8:10	Welcome and Opening Remarks Deborah Gentile, MD Sally Wenzel, MD	12:00-12:30	Lunch
8:10-8:30	Health Impacts of Air Pollution Maureen Lichtveld MD, MPH	12:30-1:00	Relationship Between Air Pollution and Environmental Justice in our Region James Fabisiak, PhD
8:30-9:00	Racial Disparities, Air Pollution and COVID Outcomes Tesfaye Mersha, PhD	1:00-1:30	Regional Barriers to Achieving Health Equity Jamil Bey, PhD
9:00-9:30	Impact of Fracking on Asthma Irena Gorski-Steiner, MPH	1:30-2:00	Strategies to Overcome Barriers to Health Equity Tyra Bryant-Stephens, MD
9:30-9:45	Discussion	2:00-2:15	Discussion
9:45-10:00	Break	2:15-2:30	Break
10:00-10:45	Update on Impact of Air Pollution on Asthma Outcomes in Pittsburgh Deborah Gentile, MD Brandy Byrwa-Hill, PhD	2:30-3:15	Panel Discussion: Strategies to Alert and Protect Residents from Air Pollution Exposures Moderator: Deborah Gentile, MD
10:45-11:15	Update on Novel Technology to Monitor Local Air Pollution Randy Sargent, MS	3:15-4:00	Panel Discussion: Identification of Policy Initiatives to Improve our Region's Air Pollution Moderator: Matthew Mehalik, PhD
11:15-11:45	Update on Regional Air Pollution John Graham, PhD	4:00-4:30	Summation, Call to Action and
11:45-12:00	Discussion		Closing Remarks Matthew Mehalik, PhD

